5kmw

Rang Name Berglauf  Matjeslauf Hochschullauf Polderlauf Hinte gesamt
1 Karina Santjer 83,14 86,87 90,05 70,54 87,38 417,98
2 Zandra Kroger 81,58 80,44 82,70 85,56 81,66 411,94
3 Sonja Peters 82,13 78,54 81,78 85,68 81,17 409,30
4 Silvia Konik 80,61 78,60 81,33 83,78 76,11 400,43
5 Vanessa Busse 100,00 100,00 100,00 0,00 100,00 400,00
6 Jessica Fisser 78,18 76,03 77,93 82,78 76,45 391,37
7 Inga Weerts 0,00 93,19 95,45 100,00 93,59 382,23
8 Karin Gétemann 75,14 74,95 74,34 76,73 72,13 373,29
9 Petra Schoon 77,58 62,38 73,92 78,91 74,83 367,62
10 Darinka Hermann 91,58 85,65 89,63 0,00 88,41 355,27
11 Anne Weyers 71,19 67,60 71,53 75,90 66,48 352,70
12 Heidrun von Varel 66,23 66,29 69,50 73,36 65,79 341,17
13 Helga Till 69,64 66,59 70,55 71,51 61,31 339,60
14 Nina Bergmann 66,41 63,85 66,40 72,55 67,72 336,93
15 Najat Treue 82,35 80,67 0,00 86,33 78,76 328,11
16 Birgit Ramaker 80,24 76,18 80,27 83,72 0,00 320,41
17 Monika Seifert 63,80 59,60 63,23 67,31 64,03 317,97
18 Gertrud Reemtsma 64,48 59,03 63,23 68,19 60,44 315,37
19 Maike Gurtler-Spree 60,00 58,94 61,06 63,29 58,35 301,64
20 Marion Duif 71,90 0,00 71,01 76,31 69,33 288,55
21 Daniela Forster-Riemann 72,76 68,96 70,50 74,90 0,00 287,12
22 Kerstin Riemann 54,25 53,91 58,57 62,25 57,62 286,60
23 Martina Wellendorf-Pilzen 0,00 69,24 72,15 74,90 68,50 284,79
24 Linda Bohme 95,23 92,60 0,00 0,00 91,94 279,77
25 Theda van Dyken 0,00 63,78 69,50 71,18 71,78 276,24
26 Michelle Mennenga 72,46 65,50 0,00 70,62 66,74 275,32
27 Foline Engelbarts 0,00 65,32 67,05 71,02 65,04 268,43



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Silvia Bowe
Andrea Bowe
Heidrun Spethmann
Britta Seebens
Jacqueline Miiller
Aiske Dirksen
Martina Koch
Thelma Harders
Maike Voss

Sandra Weise
Wiebke Siuinkel
Ingrid Nessen
Tomma Pirlich
Tanja Ammermann
Christa Leemhuis
Katharina Melles
Sabrina Bretzler

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
71,56
79,09
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
53,66
0,00
71,27
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

59,06
59,00
0,00
75,34
64,92
74,95
45,99
59,00
57,80
80,00
48,62
71,59
71,02
67,52
62,05
0,00
63,85

61,60
61,57
74,57
78,82
0,00

0,00

47,52
63,43
62,55
85,03
0,00

72,37
0,00

69,54
65,37
76,61
0,00

63,42
63,55
81,43
0,00
73,53
0,00
53,49
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

53,65
52,34
78,20
72,17
0,00
48,54
46,60
62,01
61,75
0,00
48,54
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

237,73
236,46
234,20
226,33
210,01
202,58
193,60
184,44
182,10
165,03
150,82
143,96
142,29
137,06
127,42
76,61

63,85



